
Ølseminar i Bjørkedalen 21.-22.april 2017

Dommarskjema summer
  
  
Ø

l 
n

r.
 

B
o
rd

 1

B
o
rd

 2

B
o
rd

 3

B
o
rd

 4

Total

1 Terje Nord 10 66 52 56 36 210

2 Tor Straume Fjøsøl 2 54 51 54 42 201

3 Kåre /Einar A 54 61 46 53 214

4 Knut Palmar Gjerde 51 50 68 61 230

5 Atle Ødegård 76 64 37 35 212

6 Rolf Saure 57 70 73 42 242

7 Einar / Kåre 65 66 48 53 232

8 Gunnar Hoel 51 74 66 52 243

9 Svein Sørensen Roger 40 66 32 37 175

10 Terje Nord 1 67 58 48 35 208

11 Torbjørn Opshaug 73 80 73 58 284

12 Arnulf Kvalsvik 66 65 57 46 234

13 Stein Eldar Langlo 85 68 76 61 290

14 Per Arne Bjørkedal 68 71 72 34 245

15 Terje Nord 72 77 39 39 227

16 William Holden 17 34 25 28 104

17 Teddy Drege 52 87 76 54 269

18 Asbjørn Stave 53 58 57 52 220

19 William Holden 11 28 23 25 87

20 Svein Saure 75 74 58 52 259

21 Svein Helge Sørensen 49 85 61 51 246

22 Dag Lothe 71 64 69 60 264

23 Helge Høegh Krohn 77 72 61 49 259

24 Paul Midtbø 45 67 70 54 236

25 Tor Straume Fjøsøl 1 84 65 69 59 277

1479 1607 1414 1168 5668
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Sum

1 14 12 14 12 14 66

2 11 8 12 10 13 54

3 11 10 13 9 11 54

4 10 8 12 10 11 51

5 16 16 15 13 16 76

6 11 10 13 12 11 57

7 12 14 12 13 14 65

8 12 8 12 10 9 51

9 10 6 10 6 8 40

10 14 10 14 13 16 67

11 15 15 15 13 15 73

12 13 13 14 12 14 66

13 16 18 17 16 18 85

14 14 14 13 13 14 68

15 16 16 13 14 13 72

16 5 3 4 2 3 17

17 11 10 13 9 9 52

18 12 11 11 10 9 53

19 3 1 3 2 2 11

20 14 15 16 13 17 75

21 10 9 11 9 10 49

22 16 17 12 13 13 71

23 13 18 14 14 18 77

24 10 8 10 8 9 45

25 16 18 15 17 18 84
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Sum

1 10 9 13 10 10 52

2 9 9 10 12 11 51

3 14 15 11 10 11 61

4 11 12 9 8 10 50

5 14 14 10 13 13 64

6 15 15 14 12 14 70

7 16 13 12 12 13 66

8 16 14 14 14 16 74

9 16 11 18 8 13 66

10 11 13 11 11 12 58

11 17 16 16 14 17 80

12 16 14 12 10 13 65

13 16 15 9 13 15 68

14 15 14 14 14 14 71

15 16 16 16 15 14 77

16 8 7 6 8 5 34

17 18 17 17 18 17 87

18 11 12 12 12 11 58

19 9 4 4 6 5 28

20 15 16 16 10 17 74

21 17 16 20 16 16 85

22 15 14 11 10 14 64

23 15 17 15 12 13 72

24 15 16 12 12 12 67

25 16 13 13 12 11 65
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1 11 12 10 11 12 56

2 9 12 10 12 11 54

3 13 8 8 9 8 46

4 14 12 12 15 15 68

5 10 7 9 6 5 37

6 15 14 15 14 15 73

7 12 7 10 9 10 48

8 12 16 11 12 15 66

9 8 5 6 5 8 32

10 10 10 8 10 10 48

11 16 14 13 16 14 73

12 12 10 12 12 11 57

13 16 14 15 16 15 76

14 13 16 15 14 14 72

15 9 6 9 8 7 39

16 4 5 7 5 4 25

17 13 15 16 15 17 76

18 11 8 11 14 13 57

19 5 3 6 4 5 23

20 11 12 11 12 12 58

21 11 10 11 15 14 61

22 12 15 12 15 15 69

23 14 11 12 12 12 61

24 17 11 13 16 13 70

25 14 12 13 15 15 69
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Sum

1 9 9 8 10 36

2 11 10 10 11 42

3 15 14 13 11 53

4 17 15 16 13 61

5 9 8 8 10 35

6 10 12 10 10 42

7 15 14 13 11 53

8 12 15 13 12 52

9 8 8 8 13 37

10 9 8 9 9 35

11 16 16 14 12 58

12 13 13 12 8 46

13 15 16 16 14 61

14 10 8 10 6 34

15 10 10 8 11 39

16 7 7 5 9 28

17 14 16 12 12 54

18 13 15 12 12 52

19 6 6 4 9 25

20 14 14 13 11 52

21 14 12 13 12 51

22 16 16 13 15 60

23 13 13 12 11 49

24 14 16 13 11 54

25 14 16 16 13 59

0

0
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0

0
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0

304 307 281 276 0 0 0 0 1168
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Total

1. 13 Stein Eldar Langlo 290

2. 11 Torbjørn Opshaug 284

3. 25 Tor Straume Fjøsøl 1 277

4. 17 Teddy Drege 269

5. 22 Dag Lothe 264

6. 20 Svein Saure 259

7. 23 Helge Høegh Krohn 259

8. 21 Svein Helge Sørensen 246

9. 14 Per Arne Bjørkedal 245

10. 8 Gunnar Hoel 243

11. 6 Rolf Saure 242

12. 24 Paul Midtbø 236

13. 12 Arnulf Kvalsvik 234

14. 7 Einar / Kåre 232

15. 4 Knut Palmar Gjerde 230

16. 15 Terje Nord 227

17. 18 Asbjørn Stave 220

18. 3 Kåre /Einar A 214

19. 5 Atle Ødegård 212

20. 1 Terje Nord 10 210

21. 10 Terje Nord 1 208

22. 2 Tor Straume Fjøsøl 2 201

23. 9 Svein Sørensen Roger 175

24. 16 William Holden 104

25. 19 William Holden 87


